
 

1

 
 

2

 
 

 2x10 pin --2

10x15x4 Ball Bearing --2

flat cross machine screw M2x8 --4

M2.5 E-clip --1

 M3x3 Set screw --1

5x11x4 Ball Bearing --2

 

 M2.5 E-clip --2

 Oil for Differential



 

3

 
 

L

R

10x15x4 Ball Bearing --2

 5x11x4 Ball Bearing --2



 

4

 
 

flat cross machine screw M3x13--8

FRONT

REAR



 

5

 
 

rear lower suspension screw shaft 3x54 --4

FRONT

REAR



 

6

 
 

FRONT

REAR

flat cross machine screw M3x10 --4



 

7

 
 

8

 
 

Round cross machine screw M3x10 --2

front upper suspension screw shaft 3x35 --2

flat cross machine screw M3x10 --4



 

9

 
 

10

 
 

M6 nut --1

 5x11x4 Ball Bearing --2

5x10x4 Ball Bearing --1

M2.5 E-clip --1

 M3x3 Set screw --1



 

11

 
 

12

 
 

10x15x4 Ball Bearing --1

rear hub screw shaft --1

5x11x4  Ball Bearing --1

flat cross machine screw M3x8 --2

flat cross machine screw M3x10 --6 



 

13

 
 

14

 
 

Round cross machine screw M3x18 --1

Round cross machine screw M3x18 --4

flat cross machine screw M3x10 --4



 

15

 
 

16

 
 

Cap head cross machine screw M3x12--1

rear upper suspension srew shaft 3x22 --2

Round cross machine screw M3x10--2

E-clip E7 --2

E-clip E4 --3

Cap head cross machine screw M3x10 --2



 

17

 
 

18

 

flat cross machine screw M3x6 --2

O-Ring 2.2 --2



 

19

 
 

20

 

flat cross machine screw M3x10 --5

servo pulling rod 

steering pulling rod

rear upper pulling rod

19.2

10.6

20

5.8 ball head

6.8 ball head



 

21

 
 

22

 

Cap head cross machine screw M3x8--4

Round cross machine screw M3x8 --1

Round cross machine screw M3x10 --2

flat cross machine screw M3x10 --4



 

23

 
 

24

 

Cap head cross machine screw M3x10 --2

Round cross machine screw M3x10 --3

 M3x3 Set screw --1

Round cross machine screw M3x15--6



 

25

 
 

26

 

Round cross machine screw M3x10--2

Round cross machine screw M3x8--4



 

27

 
 

28

 

flat cross machine screw M3x6 --4

48MM  FRONT

53MM  REAR

M2.5 E-clip --2

O-Ring 2.2 --2

 Oil for shock



 

29

 
 

FRONT

REAR

Round cross machine screw M3x15 --4

Cap head cross machine screw M3x12 --4

outside hole



 

30

 
 

31

 

flat head cross machine screw M3x6 --4

 Round cross machine screw M3x10--2



 

32

 
 

33

 

2x11pin --4

M4 nut --4

 M3x3 Set screw --1



 

34

 
 

35

 

Round cross machine screw M3x10--2

screw shaft --1

Round cross machine screw M3x18--2

M3 nut --1

R-clip --2



 

36

 
 

37

 

Round cross machine screw M3x6 --1

Round cross machine screw M3x12 --1

M3螺母--1



 

38

 
 

R-clip --4


